Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

SSD31/00 1)
AC 230 V
no cable
SSD81 1.5 m
SSD81/00 1)
AC 24 V
150 s 3-position
no cable
SSD61 1.5 m
SSD61/00 1)
AC / DC 24 V 75 s DC 0…10 V
no cable
1) Available cable lengths or terminal block connectors refer to «Accessories», page 2
SSD81.., SSD61.. are UL and cUL approved.
Type reference Description Operating voltage Control signal
ASY3L15 Connecting cable 1.5 m
ASY3L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
ASY3L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
AC 230 V 3-position
ASY6L15 Connecting cable 1.5 m
ASY6L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
ASY6L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY6L45HF Connecting cable 4.5 m, halogen-free,
VDE 0207-24
AC / DC 24 V DC 0…10 V
ASY8L15 Connecting cable 1.5 m
ASY8L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
ASY8L25B Connecting cable 2.5 m with Batigyr
connector
ASY8L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY8L45HF Connecting cable 4.5 m, halogen-free,
VDE 0207-24
AC 24 V 3-position
ASY98 Retaining screw for terminal block connectors
ASY99 Terminal block connector for 3-position actuator SSD81/00 (AC 24 V)
ASY100 Terminal block connector for DC 0…10 V modulating actuators SSD61/00
When ordering, please give quantity, product name and type reference.
2 actuators without cable SSD81/00 and
2 terminal block connectors ASY99
Actuators, valves and accessories are packed separately. Items are supplied